Medlemsmatrikel

Fornamn
Tabarek

Aya Ghassan

Malin
Alfred
Daniel
Natali
Erica
Pamela
Amanda
Mieczyslaw
Vlada
Catrine
Veronica
Zandra
Anette
Heléne
Nicklas
Julia
Priscilla
Nathalia
Fredrik
Jesper
Sanrio
Karolina
Linda
Tobias
Amanda
Emilie
Jonathan
Yunfei
Mans
Stina
Asa
Danny
Martina
Emine
Lina
Rebecca
Charlotta
Lina
Gustafsson
Erika
Heléne
Anna
Malin
Asa

Svaldvs Montessori

Efternamn
Al-Karkhi
Al-karkhi
Alexandersson
Andersson
Andersson
Anderzzon
Aronsohn
Barra
Begleiter
Begleiter
Bendoravice
Bengtsson
Bengtsson
Bengtsson
Bergqvist
Berndtsson
Berndtsson
Bernstein Spicks
Bertolino
Blaesild
Blomqvist
Brenner
Brenner
Brink
Broddene
Broddene
Bygde
Bygde
Casanueva Willumsen
Chen
Christensson
Christensson
Christensson
Dahl

Dahl

Dayi

Ehn Oberg
Ekstrand
Eldh

Elshani
Emma
Esbjornsson
Forsberg
Forsvall Lundmark
Frej

Faltman

Intréade
2021-08-31
2017-08-14
2007-08-15
2020-08-01
2017-01-31
2009-08-15
2020-10-11
2020-08-01
2022-08-08
2022-08-08
2016-08-15
2015-08-15
2015-09-01
2022-08-15
2009-08-12
2010-10-01
2021-01-12
2015-08-15
2015-11-30
2009-08-15
2022-01-10
2022-05-09
2018-08-25
2021-08-31
2022-08-08
2022-08-08
2019-08-19
2019-09-01
2022-08-15
2021-08-31
2019-08-19
2017-08-14
2016-09-12
2016-04-14
2016-04-14
2022-11-07
2021-08-31
2019-08-19
2016-10-14
2018-04-03
2018-08-20
2016-02-15
2016-02-15
2017-08-15
2019-02-11
2017-09-15

kNr

1432
1347
1002
1418
1336
1226
1413
1406
1500
1501
1305
1272
1285
1496
1116
1134
1425
1273
1294
1206
1458
1459
1356
1448
1506
1507
1394
1387
1502
1439
1386
1342
1309
1307
1308
1508
1447
1395
1253
1263
1363
1265
1264
1349
1366
1345

Stamma

2023-04-13

Sida 1



Medlemsmatrikel

Férnamn
Nicole
Michelle
Sandra
Barbara
Dustin
Balazs
Linda
Joel
Sofie
Jennie
Pontus
Sofie
Martina
Nisse
Benny
Johanna
Zandra
Elsabet
Magnus
Bjorn
Ulrika
Urban
Annelie
Ake
Maria
Maria
Emelie
Peter
Rose-Marie
Emilia
Cecilia
Tobias
Fredrik
Maija
Mikaela
Rolanda
Caroline
Cecilia
Christian
Camilla
Magnus
Ulrika
Henrik
Emma
Linda
Olivia

Svaldvs Montessori

Efternamn
Gabrielsson
Garphorn
Gleerup
Golebiewska
Graves
Gobel
Haeggstrom
Hansson
Hansson
Hantoft
Havgard
Havgard
Henriksson
Henrysson
Hesselgard
Holmblad
Holmgren
Holmqvist
Holmqvist
Humble-Hedegaard
Jensen
Johansson
Johnsson
Jonsson
Jonsson
Karajian
Kindt-Larsen
Klapp

Klapp
Kristiansson
Kronkvist
Kure

Kvist
Langvad
Larsson
Larsson
Laurell
Levander Kangas
Lillieh6ok
Lindblom
Linde
Lindgren
Lindvall
Ljungberg
Ljungkvist
Maldenvall

Intréade
2018-08-24
2007-08-15
2021-03-15
2016-08-01
2010-05-01
2022-08-15
2007-08-15
2022-01-10
2021-08-31
2010-08-15
2015-06-29
2012-08-15
2016-08-14
2021-08-31
2017-01-09
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2016-08-01
2017-08-15
2016-08-01
2003-08-15
2010-08-15
2020-08-01
2022-08-08
2009-09-14
2012-08-15
2012-08-15
2018-03-12
2016-01-11
2012-08-20
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2016-09-14
2020-01-01
2013-04-02
2020-08-01
2015-11-12
2019-08-19
2016-08-01
2019-01-08
2016-11-14
2020-08-01
2013-08-13
2022-08-15

kNr

1360
1026
1427
1316
1125
1495
1030
1454
1440
1227
1270
1199
1243
1433
1335
1445
1437
1421
1420
1325
1348
1317
1183
1215
1404
1505
1112
1223
1221
1355
1296
1193
1441
1434
1246
1398
1208
1417
1293
1391
1319
1368
1333
1405
1220
1497

Stamma

2023-04-13

Sida 2



Medlemsmatrikel

Férnamn
Sanna
Cristin
Juan Carlos
Ana Belen
Thea
Sandra
Sara
Benny
Mathias
Sevdet
Mattias
Erik
Fredrik
Gabriella
Helene
Jerry
Josefin
Linda
Louise
Malin
Nanna
Patric
Sandra
Rebecka
Carl-Fredrik
Martin
Josefine
Marika
Henrik
Anna-Karin
Dan
Daniel
Jan-Ingvar
Patrik
Aleksandra
Alexander
Petro
Nynke
Cecilia
Anders
David
Patrik
Marie
Therese
Linda
Malin

Svaldvs Montessori

Efternamn
Marjakangas
McEwan

Morcillo Jimenez
Morcillo Lopez

Mustin
Mansson
Martensson
Mélgard
Navne
Nedzipovski
Nielsen
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nordén
Norling
Olofsson
Olsson
Olsson

Palmlund Wahigren

Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Pervoj
Platon
Pohorilo
Post
Putak
Palsson
Palsson
Palsson

Po6lda Albertén

Ravander
Roos
Rudolfsson

Intréade
2010-11-01
2019-11-15
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2010-08-15
2021-03-15
2020-09-01
2021-08-31
2015-08-15
2019-01-08
2010-09-01
2022-08-15
2016-01-12
2021-08-31
2007-08-15
2016-09-14
2022-01-03
2015-08-15
2016-09-14
2016-08-22
2020-12-04
2007-08-15
2013-03-04
2017-08-21
2020-10-11
2019-08-19
2009-08-24
2006-08-15
2020-08-01
2007-08-15
2016-09-14
2019-01-08
2016-09-14
2021-04-12
2010-08-15
2020-08-01
2018-03-12
2016-09-14
2015-08-17
2008-08-15
2021-08-31
2016-08-01
2013-08-15
2015-08-17
2016-08-22
2012-08-15

kNr

1135
1397
1453
1452
1214
1423
1409
1446
1282
1367
1133
1499
1303
1444
1063
1247
1455
1274
1244
1312
1422
1065
1210
1344
1414
1390
1123
1047
1415
1072
1245
1286
1250
1428
1217
1403
1354
1255
1292
1080
1430
1320
1212
1291
1313
1201

Stamma

2023-04-13

Sida 3



Medlemsmatrikel

Férnamn
Emelie
Emelie
Sandra
Desireé
Said
Fredrik
Filip

Alf
Hakan
Dennis
Husein
Peter
Charlotte
Martin
Ted
Kristoffer
Jessica
Marie
Lina
Rasmus
Albin
Caroline
Michael
Jafet
Verena
Anders
Nikolina
Tommy
Hedvig
Thomas
Anna
Patrik
Magnus
Emma
Amelie
Camilla
Malin
Linda

Svaldvs Montessori

Efternamn
Sander
Schildt
Segelson
Segerslatt
Sharkh

Sjo

Sjoback
Sjégren
Sjélund
Sjostedt
Smajlovic
Strémblad
Stromstedt
Staav
Svedenborn
Soderberg
Séderlind
Soderstjerna
Tell

Thell

Thol

Tullby
Tullby
Valdez
Verkist
Vestergard
Wallin
Wallin
Weibull
Widgren
Wijk

Wijk

Wiman
Wirentoft Norrman
Wangklev Jénsson
Akesson
Akesson
Ohlund

Intréade
2018-03-17
2015-08-15
2019-08-19
2020-01-01
2020-08-01
2022-01-10
2015-08-15
2016-01-12
2016-09-11
2020-08-01
2019-10-21
1999-12-01
2016-11-14
2018-07-01
2013-08-15
2021-08-31
2017-08-28
2020-08-01
2015-08-15
2022-08-08
2016-01-12
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-03-15
2020-08-01
2008-08-15
2022-01-03
2005-08-15
2016-03-14
2021-08-31
2010-09-01
2002-08-15
2019-08-19
2015-08-15
2003-08-15
2016-08-15
2022-08-15
2019-10-04

kNr

1361
1283
1389
1399
1412
1457
1278
1295
1184
1408
1393
1175
1259
1364
1202
1443
1350
1410
1279
1504
1299
1435
1436
1426
1416
1098
1456
1186
1304
1449
1131
1177
1396
1281
1104
1315
1503
1381

Stamma

2023-04-13

Sida 4



